
RESULTS    Competition  1 CEI*** Endurance Ride 160 KM

CEI***/CEI-J-YR*** National Stud Farm Topolcianky
CEEC FINAL 2007

SLOVAKIA
12.10.2007 14.10.2007

Ing.Harald Grinschgl**** (AUT) Anita Gödl*** (AUT)

Zsuzsanna Banyai***(HUN)

Dr.Petr Jahn*** (CZE) Dr.Wolfgang Rumpf***(AUT)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

07:34:05
07:36:03
08:16:03

40

02:36:03
15.38

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

09:58:15
10:00:24
10:40:24

 70

01:44:21
17.25

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:49:13
11:50:34
12:40:34

 90

01:10:10
17.10

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

14:30:28
14:32:50
15:12:50

120

01:52:16
16.03

Gate 4 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

16:23:35
16:28:15
17:08:15

140

01:15:25
15.91

Gate 5 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED km/h

18:24:51
160

15.67

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT
IN IN IN IN IN

TOTAL

16.139SPEED km/h
09:54:51TIME

REC-T.

PETER BAUMANN

GERMANY

MAGNUM (GER)

Chestnut

GER27682
Arab

  1996 Gelding

  1

TIME 01:16:36
00:01:58 REC-T. 00:02:09 REC-T. 00:01:21 REC-T. 00:02:22 REC-T. 00:04:40

  7Nr.

10020140

18:31:15VET
REC-T. 00:06:24

00:12:30REC-T.

7 :34:11
7 :36:22
08:16:22

40

02:36:22
15.35

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

10:02:02
10:04:06
10:44:06

 70

01:47:44
16.71

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:57:59
11:59:39
12:49:39

 90

01:15:33
15.88

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

14:44:22
14:45:34
15:25:34

120

01:55:55
15.53

Gate 4 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

16:45:43
16:46:54
17:26:54

140

01:21:20
14.75

Gate 5 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED km/h

18:49:44
160

14.49

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT
IN IN IN IN IN

TOTAL

15.491SPEED km/h
10:19:44TIME

REC-T.

TOBIASZ MARCIN

POLAND

ESTER

Grey

POL01149
ARABIAN

  1994 Gelding

  2

TIME 01:22:50
00:02:11 REC-T. 00:02:04 REC-T. 00:01:40 REC-T. 00:01:12 REC-T. 00:01:11

  1Nr.

18:54:41VET
REC-T. 00:04:57

00:08:18REC-T.

08:12:38
08:14:55
08:54:55

40

03:14:55
12.31

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:02:36
11:04:27
11:44:27

 70

02:09:32
13.90

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:12:26
13:14:15
14:04:15

 90

01:29:48
13.36

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

16:23:02
16:25:45
17:05:45

120

02:21:30
12.72

Gate 4 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

18:44:05
18:45:29
19:25:29

140

01:39:44
12.03

Gate 5 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED km/h

21:19:43
160

10.51

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT
IN IN IN IN IN

TOTAL

12.472SPEED km/h
12:49:43TIME

REC-T.

FEIRUZ BOULBOLOVA

SLOVAK REPUBLIC

HABIB

Grey

SVK40024
Arab

  2000 Stallion

  3

TIME 01:54:14
00:02:17 REC-T. 00:01:51 REC-T. 00:01:49 REC-T. 00:02:43 REC-T. 00:01:24

 22Nr.

10020138

21:25:04VET
REC-T. 00:05:21

00:10:04REC-T.

08:12:40
08:14:59
08:54:59

40

03:14:59
12.31

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:02:35
11:04:24
11:44:24

 70

02:09:25
13.91

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:12:29
13:14:18
14:04:18

 90

01:29:54
13.35

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

16:23:00
16:25:37
17:05:37

120

02:21:19
12.74

Gate 4 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

18:44:07
18:45:32
19:25:32

140

01:39:55
12.01

Gate 5 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED km/h

21:19:44
160

10.51

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT
IN IN IN IN IN

TOTAL

12.472SPEED km/h
12:49:44TIME

REC-T.

FERAS BOULBOL

SLOVAK REPUBLIC

MEDINA

Grey

SVK00291
Arab

  1999 Mare

  4

TIME 01:54:12
00:02:19 REC-T. 00:01:49 REC-T. 00:01:49 REC-T. 00:02:37 REC-T. 00:01:25

 21Nr.

10020139

21:24:55VET
REC-T. 00:05:11

00:09:59REC-T.

08:09:56
08:11:08
08:51:08

40

03:11:08
12.56

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:09:39
11:11:10
11:51:10

 70

02:20:02
12.85

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:18:35
13:20:36
14:10:36

 90

01:29:26
13.42

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

16:51:13
16:52:10
17:32:10

120

02:41:34
11.14

Gate 4 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

19:17:50
19:19:23
19:59:23

140

01:47:13
11.19

Gate 5 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED km/h

21:46:18
160

11.22

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT
IN IN IN IN IN

TOTAL

12.056SPEED km/h
13:16:18TIME

REC-T.

CSABA KOZAR MOR

HUNGARY

O'BAJAN RIANAS

Grey

HUN40243
Shagya Arab

  1998 Mare

  5

TIME 01:46:55
00:01:12 REC-T. 00:01:31 REC-T. 00:02:01 REC-T. 00:00:57 REC-T. 00:01:33

 15Nr.

10033428

21:56:28VET
REC-T. 00:10:10

00:07:14REC-T.

08.30.54printed : /14.10.2007
Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

1Page :
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RESULTS    Competition  1 CEI*** Endurance Ride 160 KM

CEI***/CEI-J-YR*** National Stud Farm Topolcianky
CEEC FINAL 2007

SLOVAKIA
12.10.2007 14.10.2007

Ing.Harald Grinschgl**** (AUT) Anita Gödl*** (AUT)

Zsuzsanna Banyai***(HUN)

Dr.Petr Jahn*** (CZE) Dr.Wolfgang Rumpf***(AUT)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

08:09:53
08:14:43
08:54:43

40

03:14:43
12.33

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

 70Gate 2 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED

 90Gate 3 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED

120Gate 4 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED

140Gate 5 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED

160FINISH / KM

OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT
IN IN IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
PETR JADLOVSKY

CZECH REPUBLIC

SUMIKA

Bay

CZE00396
Arab

  1992 Mare

TIME   :  :

G1
LAME

00:04:50 REC-T. REC-T. REC-T. REC-T.

 13Nr.

08.30.54printed : /14.10.2007
Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

2Page :
Endurance Team Styria Timing Solutions (c) 2007



RESULTS    Competition  2 CEI*** Endurance Ride 120 KM

CEI***/CEI-J-YR*** National Stud Farm Topolcianky
CEEC FINAL 2007

SLOVAKIA
12.10.2007 14.10.2007

Ing.Harald Grinschgl**** (AUT) Anita Gödl*** (AUT)

Zsuzsanna Banyai***(HUN)

Dr.Petr Jahn*** (CZE) Dr.Wolfgang Rumpf***(AUT)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

08:27:59
08:39:26
09:19:26

40

02:39:26
15.05

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:12:50
11:20:49
12:10:49

 70

02:01:23
14.83

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

100Gate 3 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED

120FINISH / KM

OUT OUT OUT
IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
NIKOLAY MELBARD

RUSSIA

ZAUR

Bay

RUS40260
Karbadine

  1998 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G2
LAME

00:11:27 REC-T. 00:07:59 REC-T.

 20Nr.

19.43.28printed : /13.10.2007
Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

1Page :
Endurance Team Styria Timing Solutions (c) 2007



RESULTS    Competition  3 CEI*** J-YR End.Ride 120 KM

CEI***/CEI-J-YR*** National Stud Farm Topolcianky
CEEC FINAL 2007

SLOVAKIA
12.10.2007 14.10.2007

Ing.Harald Grinschgl**** (AUT) Anita Gödl*** (AUT)

Zsuzsanna Banyai***(HUN)

Dr.Petr Jahn*** (CZE) Dr.Wolfgang Rumpf***(AUT)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

08:27:56
08:40:03
09:20:03

40

02:40:03
15.00

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:16:05
11:18:49
12:08:49

 70

01:58:46
15.16

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

14:00:18
14:02:12
14:52:12

100

01:53:23
15.88

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

16:38:00
120

11.34

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT
IN IN IN

TOTAL

14.458SPEED km/h
08:18:00TIME

REC-T.

TEREZA KOPECKA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ARMANDA S

DARK BAY

CZE40355
or1/1

  2000 Mare

  1

TIME 01:45:48
00:12:07 REC-T. 00:02:44 REC-T. 00:01:54

 12Nr.

16:47:54VET
REC-T. 00:09:54

00:16:45REC-T.

08:27:47
08:34:06
09:14:06

40

02:34:06
15.57

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:07:21
11:11:20
12:01:20

 70

01:57:14
15.35

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

14:00:20
14:03:51
14:53:51

100

02:02:31
14.69

Gate 3 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

16:38:01
120

11.52

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT OUT
IN IN IN

TOTAL

14.457SPEED km/h
08:18:01TIME

REC-T.

PATRICIA FEKETE

HUNGARY

ALADDIN

Grey

HUN40310
Shagya Arab

  1997 Gelding

  2

TIME 01:44:10
00:06:19 REC-T. 00:03:59 REC-T. 00:03:31

 14Nr.

16:46:40VET
REC-T. 00:08:39

00:13:49REC-T.

08:32:15
08:39:49
09:19:49

40

02:39:49
15.02

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:15:58
11:18:00
12:08:00

 70

01:58:11
15.23

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

100Gate 3 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED

120FINISH / KM

OUT OUT OUT
IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
SOPHIE MAURITSCH

AUSTRIA

ALDEANO

Grey

ESP02677 5K16
Anglo-Arab

  1994 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G2
LAME

00:07:34 REC-T. 00:02:02 REC-T.

  6Nr.

10020136

08:27:49
08:33:17
09:13:17

40

02:33:17
15.66

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:07:36
11:11:37
12:01:37

 70

01:58:20
15.21

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

100Gate 3 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED

120FINISH / KM

OUT OUT OUT
IN IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
ZUZANA HODALOVA

SLOVAKIA

SUMAINA

Grey

SVK00284
Arab

  1997 Mare

TIME   :  :

G2
LAME

00:05:28 REC-T. 00:04:01 REC-T.

 16Nr.

10035545

19.43.48printed : /13.10.2007
Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

1Page :
Endurance Team Styria Timing Solutions (c) 2007



RESULTS    Competition  4 CEI** Endurance Ride  80 KM

CEI***/CEI-J-YR*** National Stud Farm Topolcianky
CEEC FINAL 2007

SLOVAKIA
12.10.2007 14.10.2007

Ing.Harald Grinschgl**** (AUT) Anita Gödl*** (AUT)

Zsuzsanna Banyai***(HUN)

Dr.Petr Jahn*** (CZE) Dr.Wolfgang Rumpf***(AUT)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

08:50:52
08:55:46
09:35:46

40

01:55:46
20.73

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

10:31:26
10:38:35
11:28:35

 60

01:02:49
19.10

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

12:19:59
 80

23.35

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

20.871SPEED km/h
03:49:59TIME

REC-T.

ALEXANDRA ENGLEDER

AUSTRIA

HUBA

Grey

AUT40458
Arab

  1999 Gelding

  1

TIME 00:51:24
00:04:54 REC-T. 00:07:09

  5Nr.

10015026

12:32:51VET
REC-T. 00:12:52

00:12:03REC-T.

08:50:40
08:58:05
09:38:05

40

01:58:05
20.33

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

10:37:56
10:41:42
11:31:42

 60

01:03:37
18.86

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

12:26:24
 80

21.94

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

20.305SPEED km/h
03:56:24TIME

REC-T.

MARIANNE HÄHNEL

GERMANY

BAIDA IN NAHAR

Grey

GER19801
Arab

  1993 Gelding

  2

TIME 00:54:42
00:07:25 REC-T. 00:03:46

  8Nr.

10020800

12:42:25VET
REC-T. 00:16:01

00:11:11REC-T.

09:01:21
09:07:08
09:47:08

40

02:07:08
18.88

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

10:40:52
10:43:58
11:33:58

 60

00:56:50
21.11

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

12:26:26
 80

22.87

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

20.302SPEED km/h
03:56:26TIME

REC-T.

CHRISTOPH PROMBERGER

ROMANIA

O`BAJAN BARDOS-APACS

Grey

ROU40077
shagya

  1998 Gelding

  3

TIME 00:52:28
00:05:47 REC-T. 00:03:06

 18Nr.

12:42:43VET
REC-T. 00:16:17

00:08:53REC-T.

09:09:13
09:14:36
09:54:36

40

02:14:36
17.83

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:02:38
11:06:53
11:56:53

 60

01:12:17
16.60

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:08:50
 80

16.68

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

17.215SPEED km/h
04:38:50TIME

REC-T.

KAMILIA TOBIASZ

POLAND

MU-ZAHRAT

Bay

POL40223
ARABIAN

  1999 Mare

  4

TIME 01:11:57
00:05:23 REC-T. 00:04:15

  2Nr.

13:15:28VET
REC-T. 00:06:38

00:09:38REC-T.

09:19:16
09:21:25
10:01:25

40

02:21:25
16.97

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:18:52
11:21:35
12:11:35

 60

01:20:10
14.97

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:27:28
 80

15.81

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

16.136SPEED km/h
04:57:28TIME

REC-T.

VERONICA MYSLIVECKOVA

CZECH REPUBLIC

NELSKE

dun

CZE40347
fjord

  1993 Mare

  5

TIME 01:15:53
00:02:09 REC-T. 00:02:43

 11Nr.

13:33:52VET
REC-T. 00:06:24

00:04:52REC-T.

19.44.07printed : /13.10.2007
Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endura nce-timing.info

1Page :
Endurance Team Styria Timing Solutions (c) 2007



RESULTS    Competition  4 CEI** Endurance Ride  80 KM

CEI***/CEI-J-YR*** National Stud Farm Topolcianky
CEEC FINAL 2007

SLOVAKIA
12.10.2007 14.10.2007

Ing.Harald Grinschgl**** (AUT) Anita Gödl*** (AUT)

Zsuzsanna Banyai***(HUN)

Dr.Petr Jahn*** (CZE) Dr.Wolfgang Rumpf***(AUT)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

09:19:19
09:21:31
10:01:31

40

02:21:31
16.96

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:18:54
11:21:06
12:11:06

 60

01:19:35
15.08

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

13:27:39
 80

15.68

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

16.126SPEED km/h
04:57:39TIME

REC-T.

JAKUB KYSELY

CZECH REPUBLIC

LULU MIN GRACIE

Grey

CZE00795

  1980 Mare

  6

TIME 01:16:33
00:02:12 REC-T. 00:02:12

  9Nr.

10015469

13:34:10VET
REC-T. 00:06:31

00:04:24REC-T.

09:01:16
09:09:28
09:49:28

40

02:09:28
18.54

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

10:40:53
10:49:30
11:39:30

 60

01:00:02
19.99

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

 80FINISH / KM

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
BARBARA

ROMANIA

O BAJAN OMNIA

Grey

ROM40046
shagya

  1999 Mare

TIME   :  :

G2
METABOLIC

00:08:12 REC-T. 00:08:37

 19Nr.

19.44.07printed : /13.10.2007
Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endura nce-timing.info

2Page :
Endurance Team Styria Timing Solutions (c) 2007



RESULTS    Competition  7 CEN Endurance Ride  70 KM

CEI***/CEI-J-YR*** National Stud Farm Topolcianky
CEEC FINAL 2007

SLOVAKIA
12.10.2007 14.10.2007

Ing.Harald Grinschgl**** (AUT) Anita Gödl*** (AUT)

Zsuzsanna Banyai***(HUN)

Dr.Petr Jahn*** (CZE) Dr.Wolfgang Rumpf***(AUT)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

10:04:13
10:08:30
10:38:30

30

01:38:30
18.27

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:45:29
11:49:05
12:29:05

 50

01:10:35
17.00

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

 70FINISH / KM

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
MARTIN BAKOS

SLOVAKIA

KERCAK

Bay
Anglo-Arab

  2002 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G2
LAME

00:04:17 REC-T. 00:03:36

 35Nr.

09:50:16
09:59:14
10:29:14

30

01:29:14
20.17

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

11:32:06
11:36:09
12:16:09

 50

01:06:55
17.93

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

 70FINISH / KM

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
SVATOPLUK BENES

SLOVAKIA

GRIFIS

MIXED ROAN
CESKY TEPLOKREVNIK

  1997 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G2
LAME

00:08:58 REC-T. 00:04:03

 25Nr.

09:51:47
09:58:04
10:28:04

30

01:28:04
20.44

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

 50Gate 2 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED

 70FINISH / KM

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
JOZEF MARTAUZ

SLOVAKIA

TIGRIS/KOHELIAN VI-10

Grey
shagya

  1996 Stallion

TIME   :  :

G1
LAME

00:06:17 REC-T.

 33Nr.

09:50:50
09:54:25
10:24:25

30

01:24:25
21.32

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME
SPEED

 50Gate 2 / KM
ARR

TIME
SPEED

 70FINISH / KM

OUT OUT
IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
ADRIANA CERNEKOVA

SLOVAKIA

CHARLES

Chestnut
english thoroughbred

  1997 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G1
LAME

00:03:35 REC-T.

 24Nr.

19.44.30printed : /13.10.2007
Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

2Page :
Endurance Team Styria Timing Solutions (c) 2007




